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Coórdinator 

SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY NBA 
Accredited by NBA (CSE, ECE & ME) & NAACA' Grade 

Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi & Afiliated to JNTUK Kakinada, 
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute 

Nandamuru, Pedana Mandal, Krishna Dist � 521369. 

WOMEN EMPOWERMENT CELL ACTIVITIES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 

NAME OF THE ACTIVITIES 

Orientation for I.B.TECH 

Rangoli Competition for 
Sankrantisambaralu & Youth Day Festivals 
Dussehra mahostvam 

Mother's day 

Deeposthavam & Kartheeka vanabhojanalu 

Women's day celebrations 

DATE 

12-10-2022 

12-01-2023 

01-10-2022 

05-11-2022 

08-03-2023 

12-5-2023 

Principal Principal 
Sri Vasavi Institi@gàt 

Engincering & Teenolcgy 
NANDAMURU 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

