

## SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY

Accredited by NBA (CSE, ECE & ME) & NAAC 'A' Grade Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUK Kakinada, An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute



Nandamuru, Pedana Mandal, Krishna Dist – 521369.

## **ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023**

## WOMEN EMPOWERMENT CELL ACTIVITIES

S.NO	NAME OF THE ACTIVITIES	DATE
1	Orientation for I.B.TECH	12-10-2022
2	Rangoli Competition for Sankrantisambaralu & Youth Day Festivals	12-01-2023
3	Dussehra mahostvam	01-10-2022
4	Deeposthavam & Kartheeka vanabhojanalu	05-11-2022
5	Women's day celebrations	08-03-2023
6	Mother's day	12-5-2023

Sri Vasavi Institute dr Engineering & Technology

NANDAMURU